UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NA2XY 0.6/1kV Cable
APPLICATION
For fixed installation in buildings, in free air, in ground and in
water.
CHARACTERISTICS

NOMINAL
THICKNESS
OF INSULATION
mm
NOMINAL
THICKNESS
OF SHEATH
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
Phase Conducto Earth Conductor
A9X01KV1120 1 120 - 1.2 1.8 17.7 465
A9X01KV1150 1 150 - 1.4 1.8 20.1 580
A9X01KV1185 1 185 - 1.6 1.8 22.1 715
A9X01KV1240 1 240 - 1.7 1.8 25.0 905
A9X01KV1300 1 300 - 1.8 1.8 27.5 1120
A9X01KV1400 1 400 - 2 1.9 31.4 1440
A9X01KV1500 1 500 - 2.2 2 34.6 1770
A9X01KV1630 1 630 - 2.4 - 37.0 2180
A9X01KV3070 3 70 35 1.1 1.9 33.0 1450
A9X01KV3095 3 95 50 1.1 2.1 37.3 1910
A9X01KV3120 3 120 70 1.2 2.2 41.5 2410
A9X01KV3150 3 150 70 1.4 2.3 49.0 3535
A9X01KV3185 3 185 95 1.6 2.5 51.0 3810
A9X01KV3240 3 240 120 1.7 2.7 58.0 4880
A9X01KV4016 4 16 16 1.8 22.4 675
A9X01KV4025 4 25 16 1.8 26.0 910
A9X01KV4035 4 35 16 0.9 1.8 28.7 1120
A9X01KV4050 4 50 25 1 1.8 33.0 1475
A9X01KV4070 4 70 1.1 1.9 38.0 1985
A9X01KV4095 4 95 1.1 2.1 23.0 2580
A9X01KV4120 4 120 1.2 2.2 47.2 3175
A9X01KV4150 4 150 1.4 2.3 54.2 4035
A9X01KV4185 4 185 1.6 2.5 59.4 4945
A9X01KV4240 4 240 1.7 2.7 68.1 6425
A9X01KV4300 4 300 1.8 75.1 7910
CONDUCTORS
NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
MAXIMUM DC RESISTANCE
OF CONDUCTOR AT 20°C
ohms/km
Phase Conductor
16 1.91
25 1.2
35 0.868
50 0.641
70 0.443
95 0.32
120 0.253
150 0.206
185 0.164
240 0.125
300 0.1
400 0.0778
500 0.0605
630 0.0469
2 of 3 | technicalspecification
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NA2XY  0.6/1kV Cable
A9X01KV3300 3 300 150 1.8 2.8 64.2 5610
2.8
35
50
70